
Easter Exam preparation sessions 

Day Morning Afternoon 

Holiday Week 1 

Monday 3rd April 

French (SAN) Speaking exam preparation (half hour 
slots) 9am – 2pm 

German (FOU) Speaking exam preparation 10am – 
2:30pm 

Creative iMedia 
Coursework catch-up 

9am – 11am 

 

Tuesday 4th April Triple Physics Paper 2 (9am – 11am) 

Wednesday 5th April  

Thursday 6th April  
Friday 7th April Good Friday 

Holiday Week 2 

Monday 10th April Easter Monday 

Tuesday 11th April 
Health & Social Care 
Coursework catch-up 

9am – 11am 

Psychology revision and 
exam technique 
(12pm – 2pm) 

Wednesday 12th April 

Maths (WTK) exam 
technique 9am – 11am 

 

Food preparation (BRE) coursework completion 

Thursday 13th April 

Business Studies (FAR) 
10am – 12pm 

 
Performing Arts & Music 

(ARM) 10am – 1pm 

English revision and exam 
technique (GAD) 

Friday 14th April  

 

All of the sessions above are optional to those taking these subjects in Year 11. 

If you’re planning to attend, please bring with you lunch and additional snacks. 

The main building will not be in use other than for W16 & W17. 


